Nome da Escola :

Data final da candidatura :

Grupo de Recrutamento:

Ordenagao

Graduagao
Profissional

20,808

15,693

12,000

12,000

11,203

15,000

12,000

Escola Secundaria Avelar Brotero, Coimbra

2023-01-26

550 - Informatica

N° Candidato

8342089363

5035891186

5982582751

8071161179

1958985449

7773798419

9174884115

Nome

Patricia Alexandra Pires de Matos

Pedro Tavares Barata Bastos

Ana Sofia Pincho Ferreira Franco Ribeiro Coelho

André de Almeida Rocha

Antonio José da Silva Pata

Nuno Silva

Paula Alexandra Cavaco Palma da Silva Afonso



